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Color Coordinated Temari (Irodori no Temari - Saijiki)

Pages 2-4 - Labels. Cut apart and attach these to the spines of your books for quick
reference.

Page 5 - Books listed by title.
Page 7 - Books listed by ISBN (number).
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Labels for Japanese Books - Cut these apart in very narrow strips and all the same length. Lay a strip of paper with one title on a table. Pull
off a piece of scotch tape the same length. Place the tape over the label. Then stick the label to the spine of your book. Identify the book as
yours by sticking a return address label to the cover.

483770188 Azuma Temari - Shugyoku no Azuma Temari

4529027821

4416314128

4837701104

4837702031

4837702031

4837702791

4837702805

4837702813

4837702821

483770283x

483770784x

4837708854

4837706967

4837701996

No ISBN
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Beautiful Temari (Utsukushii Temari)

Beginning Temari

Color Coordinated Temari (Irodori no Temari - Saijiki)
Colorful Flower Temari ( Aya no hana Temari)

Colorful Flower Temari (Aya no Hana Temari)

Cosmo 1 (Yasashii Temari) Easy Temari

Cosmo 2 (Sousaku Temari) Creative Temari

Cosmo 3 (Atarashii Temari 3) New Temari

Cosmo 4 (Atarashii Temari) New Temari

Cosmo 5 (Atarashii Temari 5) New Temari

Cosmo 6 (Atarashii Temari) New Temari

Cosmo 7 (Atarashii Temari 7) New Temari

Creative Temari (Sousaku Temari Zukushi)

Dream in Temari One (Japan Temari Cultural Association)
Dream in Temari Two (Japan Temari Cultural Association)
Dream in Temari Three (Japan Temari Cultural Association)
Dream in Temari Four (Japan Temari Cultural Association)
Dream Temari, Classic to Modern (Yume Temari)

Echiro Temari
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4837703941

4837706959

483770395x

4837702929

4837708900

Edo Temari

Elegant Temari (Naniwa Temari to Miyako temari)

Flower Temari Beginners Course (Hana Temari Nyumon)
Flower Temari from Kyoto (Kaga Hana Temari)

Folk Craft Temari (Kyodo no Temari)

0072130705615 Fun Temari Lessons for Beginners (Tanoshii Temari Nyumon)

4837701035

4795203628

No ISBN

4837701051

4529037592

4773990066

4416314128

483770682

4837703933

4529041484

427749045X

4837701125

Fun with Temari (Tanoshii Temari Asobi)

Gotenmari (Gotenmari no Sekai)

Handcraft Lessons for Beginners (Shukogei Nyumon)
Hanging Temari 1 (Temari Tsurusi-temari)

Hanging Temari 2

Harmony 1 (Japan Temari Cultural Association)
Harmony 2 (Japan Temari Cultural Association)
Harmony 3 (Japan Temari Cultural Association)
Hometown Temari (Furusato no Temari)

How to Make Temari

Japanese Temari (Nihon no Temari)

Kii Temari

Lovely Temari (Kawaii Temari)

Making First Temari (Hajemete Tsukuru Temari) Ondori Publication

Musasino Flower Temari
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4837702153

4837704867

4837703917

483771188x

No ISBN

4837708919

4140311738

4529056106

4837705979

4894233851

4837707904

4837704913

4837706908

483770591x

4837709907

4863381803

Many Faces Temari (Tamentai Temari)

My Temari (Watashi no Temari)

Owari Temari

Postcard Book (Temari Asobi)

Professor’s Temari (Kyoju Temari)

Recollections of Temari

Sanuki Temari

Sanuki Temari 2

Shinshu Temari

Temari (Children’s Series)

Temari for 4 Seasons, Vol 1 (Zoku Shiki no Temari Kagari)
Temari for 4 Seasons, Vol 2 (Zoku Shiki no Temari Kagari)
Temari for 12 Months, Vol 1 (Temari Juni Kagetsu)

Temari for 12 Months, Vol.2 (Temari Juni Kagetsu)

Temari from Different Parts of Japan (Zoku Kyodo no Temari)

Temari, Geometric Shapes and Needlework

45372144024 Temari-Like Jewelry

4837703082 Thimble Ring and Flower Temari 3 (Yubinuki to Hana-temari-cho)

4837701149 Thimble Ring and Flower Temari 3 (Yubinuki to Hana-temari-cho)

4837701170 Thimble Ring and Flower Temari 3 (Yubinuki to Hana-temari-cho)

0300-009030-3061 Traditional Temari (Dentou no Temari)

No ISBN

Workbook from the JTA ( Seisaku Noto)
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These temari books are in the Japanese language. The number is an ISBN.
Azuma Temari 978-4837701088

Beautiful Temari (Utsukushii Temari) 4529027821

Beginning Temari 4416314128

Color Coordinated Temari (Irodori no Temari - Saijiki) 9784837701104
Colorful Flower Temari (Aya no Hana Temari) 4837702031

Cosmo 1 (Yasashii Temari) Easy Temari 4837702791

Cosmo 2 (Sousaku Temari) Creative Temari 4837702805

Cosmo 3 (Atarashii Temari 3) New Temari 4837702813

Cosmo 4 (Atarashii Temari) New Temari 4837702821

Cosmo 5 (Atarashii Temari 5) New Temari 483770283x

Cosmo 6 (Atarashii Temari) New Temari 483770784x

Cosmo 7 (Atarashii Temari 7) New Temari 4837708854

Creative Temari (Sousaku Temari Zukushi) 4837706967

Dream in Temari One (no ISBN)

Dream in Temari Two (no ISBN)

Dream in Temari Three (no ISBN)

Dream in Temari Four (no ISBN)

Dream Temari Classic to Modern (Yume Temari) 4837701996

Echiro Temari - No ISBN

Edo Temari (Edo is the ancient name for Tokyo) 4837703941

Elegant Temari (Naniwa Temari to Miyako temari) 4837706959
Flower Temari Beginners Course (Temari Nyumon/Hana Temari Nyumon) 483770395x
Flower Temari from Kyoto (Kaga Hana Temari) 4837702929

Folk Craft Temari (Kyodo no Temari) 4837708900

Fun with Temari (Tanoshii Temari Aso) 4837701035

Gotenmari Photo Collection 4795203628

Handcraft Series Temari No ISBN

Hanging Temari by Aiko Sakai 4529037592

Hanging Temari From Kanazawa 4837701051

Harmony 1 (no ISBN)

Harmony 2 (no ISBN)

Harmony 3 (no ISBN)

Hometown Temari (Furosato no Temari) 4-7739-90066

How to Make Temari 4416314128

Introduction to Temari 2376-969356-3062

Japanese Temari No ISBN

Kii Temari (Kii is an area south of Kyoto) 4837703933

Lovely Temari (Kawaii Temari) 4529041484

Musashino Flower Temari 4837701125

Many Faces Temari 4837702153

My Temari (Watashi no Temari) 4837704867

New Life Series 7, Fun with Hands Temari 4522013978

Ondori Publication: Making First Temari (Hajimete Tsukuru Temari) 427749045x
Owari Temari 4837703917

Postcard Book (Temari Asobi) 483771188x

Professors’ Temari No ISBN
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Recollections of Temari 4837708919

Sanuki Temari 9784140311738

Shinshu Temari - Temari from the Shinshu Region 4-8377-05979

Sanuki Temari 2 4529056106

Temari (Children’s Series) 4894233851

Temari for 12 Months, Vol 1, (Temari Juni Kagetsu) 4837706908

Temari for 12 Months, Vol.2 (Temari Juni Kagetsu) 483770591x

Temari for 4 Seasons, Vol 1 (Zoku Shiki no Temari Kagari) 4837707904

Temari for 4 Seasons, Vol 2 (Zoku Shiki no Temari Kagari) 4837704913

Temari from Different Parts of Japan (Zoku Kyodo no Temari) 4837709907

Temari, Geometric Shapes and Needlework 4863381803

Temari-Like Jewelry and Daily Assessories 45372144024

Thimble Ring and Flower Temari Volume 1(Yubinuki to Hana-temari-cho) 4837703082

Thimble Ring and Flower Temari Volume 2(Yubinuki to Hana-temari-cho) 4837701149
Thimble Ring and Flower Temari Volume 3(Yubinuki to Hana-temari-cho) 4837701170
Traditional Temari (Dentou no Temari) 0300-009030-3061

Workbook from Japan Temari Association No ISBN

Here is the same list of Japanese temari books in order by ISBN:

0300-009030-3061 Traditional Temari (Dentou no Temari)
4140311738 Sanuki Temari

427749045x Ondori: Making First Temari (Hajimete Tsukuru Temari)
4416314128 Beginning Temari

4416314128 How to Make Temari

4416314128 How to Make Temari

4522013978 New Life Series 7, Fun with Hands Temairi
4529027821 Beautiful Temari (Utsukushii Temari)

4529037592 Hanging Temari by Aiko Sakai

4529041484 Lovely Temari (Kawaii Temari)

4529056106 Sanuki Temari 2

45372144024 Temari-Like Jewelry and Daily Assessories
4773990066 Hometown Temari (Furosato no Temari)

4795203628 The Gotenmari Photo Collection

4837701035 Fun with Temari (Tanoshii Temari Aso)

4837701051 Hanging Temari from Kanazawa

4837701088 Azuma Temari

4837701104 Color Coordinated Temari (Irodori no Temari - Saijiki)
4837701125 Musashino Flower Temari

4837701149 Thimble Ring and Flower Temari Volume 2(Yubinuki to Hana-temari-cho)
4837701170 Thimble Ring and Flower Temari Volume 3(Yubinuki to Hana-temari-cho)
4837701996 Dream Temari Classic to Modern (Yume Temari)
4837702031 Colorful Flower Temari (Aya no Hana Temari)
4837702153 Many Faces Temari

4837702791 Cosmo 1 (Yasashii Temari) Easy Temari

4837702805 Cosmo 2 (Sousaku Temari) Creative Temari
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4837702813 Cosmo 3 (Atarashii Temari 3) New Temari

4837702821 Cosmo 4 (Atarashii Temari) New Temari

483770283x Cosmo 5 (Atarashii Temari 5) New Temari

4837702929 Flower Temari from Kyoto (Kaga Hana Temari)

4837703082 Thimble Ring and Flower Temari Volume 1 (Yubinuki to Hana-temari-cho)
4837703917 Owari Temari

4837703933 Kii Temari

4837703941 Edo Temari

483770395x Flower Temari Beginners Course (Temari Nyumon/Hana Temari Nyumon)
4837704867 My Temari (Watashi no Temari)

4837704913 Temari for 4 Seasons, Vol 2 (Zoku Shiki no Temari Kagari)
483770591x Temari for 12 Months, Vol.2 (Temari Juni Kagetsu)
4837705979 Shinshu Temari - Temari from the Shinshu Region
4837706908 Temari for 12 Months, Vol. 1, (Temari Juni Kagetsu)
4837706959 Elegant Temari (Naniwa Temari to Miyako temari)
4837706967 Creative Temari (Sousaku Temari Zukushi)

483770784x Cosmo 6 (Atarashii Temari) New Temari

4837707904 Temari for 4 Seasons, Vol. 1 (Zoku Shiki no Temari Kagari)
4837708854 Cosmo 7 (Atarashii Temari 7) New Temari

4837708900 Folk Craft Temari (Kyodo no Temari)

4837708919 Recollections of Temari (Tsuioku no Temari)

4837709907 Temari from Different Parts of Japan (Zoku Kyodo no Temari)
483771188x Postcard Book (Temari Asobi)

4863381803 Temari, Geometric Shapes and Needlework

4894233851 Temari (Children’s Series)
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